

Formed in 2015, Livable Dedham is part of the Friends of Dedham's Council on Aging. Livable Dedham is a community organization with the primary mission to make Dedham, Massachusetts a great place to grow up and grow old. We embrace the World Health Organization's 8 guiding principles to promote well being across the lifespan.

Name:	
Address:	
Email:	
Donation Amount:	_Date:

Please make check payable to Livable Dedham and forward to:

Livable Dedham % Friends of the Dedham Council on Aging 858 High Street Dedham, MA 02026

We greatly appreciate your donation to support the mission of Livable Dedham.